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SECTION - "A - A"

SCALE:- 1:100

SHEET  No.  5 / 6

BMC FILE NO.

DRG.  NO. SCALE DATE DRN. BY. CHKD. BY.

NAME, ADDRESS OF  L.S.

NAME, ADDRESS OF C.A. TO OWNER DIGITAL SIGN OF C.A. TO OWNER

DIGITAL SIGN OF  L.S.

CONTENTS OF SHEET

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL AND PROPERTY

AS  STATED

SHOEB
01 - 11 - 2023

SECTIONS - "A - A" AND "C - C"

A S H I M  K H A T R I

C - 501 /  502, EASTERN COURT,

JN. OF TEJPAL & PARLESHWAR  ROAD,

VILE PARLE (EAST),MUMBAI - 400 057.

P R O F O R M A -  B

CHE / WS / 1979 / K / 337 (NEW)

CHE / WS / 1979 / K / 337 (NEW)

Jaya D shah Partner of  M/s Aarsh

Developers.

9, Sharddhnand Sharma Chawl,Mitra Mandal Lane,

Khotwadi, santacruz (west), Mumbai - 400 054

PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT OF RESIDENTIAL BUILDING No. - 1 ON

PLOT BEARING C.T.S. No. 385-A, 385-C, 385-C/4 TO 385-C/9 OF VILLAGE

ANDHERI, BARFIWALA ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI.
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LIST OF REHAB AND SALE TENANTS

Serial Number

Proposed Floor

Flat No. - 1

(WING - A)

1 1st Floor

76.35 sq.mt.

(SALE)

2
2nd Floor

3
3rd Floor

4 4th Floor

5
5th Floor

6 6th Floor

7 7th Floor

8 8th Floor

9

9th Floor

Flat No. - 2

(WING - A)

Flat No. - 3

(WING - A)

Flat No. - 4

(WING - A)

Flat No. - 1

(WING - B)

Flat No. - 2

(WING - B)

Flat No. - 3

(WING - B)

Flat No. - 4

(WING - B)

10

11

12

13

10th Floor

11th Floor

12th Floor

13th Floor

51.08 sq.mt.

(Rehab)

51.08 sq.mt.
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(Rehab)
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(Rehab)

- - -

50.62 sq.mt.

(SALE)

64.31 sq.mt.

(SALE)

64.31 sq.mt.

(SALE)

64.31 sq.mt.

(SALE)

87.37 sq.mt.

(SALE)

FITNESS

CENTER

51.08 sq.mt.

(SALE)

REFUGE  AREA

74.81 sq.mt.

(SALE)

74.81 sq.mt.

(SALE)

76.35 sq.mt.

(SALE)

74.81 sq.mt.

(SALE)

74.81 sq.mt.

(SALE)
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(SALE)
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74.81 sq.mt.
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76.35 sq.mt.
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(Rehab)

76.71 sq.mt.
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THIS PLANS TO BE READ WITH THE LETTER ISSUED

UNDER NO.[CHE / WS / 1979 / K / 337 (NEW)

Dtd.

THIS CANCELS  APPROVAL OF  THE PREVIOUS  PLANS
SANCTIONED
UNDER No.CHE / WS / 1979 / K / 337 (NEW)

DATE:  14-08-2023

S.E.(B.P.) K/W S2

A.E.(B.P.) K/W S

E.E.(B.P.) K/W WARD
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PART SECTION - "D - D"

SCALE:- 1:100
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JAYA 
DHARMENDRA 
SHAH

Digitally signed by JAYA DHARMENDRA SHAH 
DN: c=IN, o=PERSONAL, title=3433, 
pseudonym=98633c97a27540bd99915410df21a97b, 
2.5.4.20=9e308892c13eeee70d15a2d4dac52a69a9914
e88ededab8aa8ddeea26487010c, 
postalCode=400058, st=Maharashtra, 
serialNumber=9f3d7fa4146a81cad39e8f850957ffb1f6
986d5e39c355c9c969d2baa88975d4, cn=JAYA 
DHARMENDRA SHAH 
Date: 2023.12.28 14:56:24 +05'30'

Ashim 
Ajit Khatri

Digitally signed by Ashim Ajit Khatri 
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, title=2310, 
pseudonym=D939D27898C347B6CC9B2516137
7934A, 
2.5.4.20=4b6fba4dfe1a5bfebdc8fe099c689b5c3f
f8d53df84f5a3d8180f283130f2c7b, 
postalCode=400058, st=Maharashtra, 
serialNumber=42DC0662C4FE09DD3A1FAB9B1
6245E2E19E8F0A0ED8C4649B1A5659D9974A9A
7, cn=Ashim Ajit Khatri 
Date: 2023.12.28 15:00:05 +05'30'

Shahbaj Alimoddin 
Peerzade

Digitally signed by Shahbaj Alimoddin Peerzade 
DN: c=IN, o=BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, ou=OFFICE OF 
DYCHE BUILDING PROPOSAL WS , 
2.5.4.20=d1e46e18e7b905a7a5a02eac37405e76898daa949039b94f3829e
88f3b5d45e1, st=Maharashtra, 
serialNumber=c675539b1039e171e102698d209e4a4b88030806901bb4cf
e35c09f0a99ba500, cn=Shahbaj Alimoddin Peerzade 
Date: 2023.12.28 16:00:36 +05'30'

OMKAR 
DATTATRAY 
GIRKAR

Digitally signed by OMKAR DATTATRAY GIRKAR 
DN: c=IN, o=MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER 
MUMBAI, ou=BUILDING PROPOSAL, 
2.5.4.20=25e290bb661a8f819b634c3877c66a1d088
63895b23e894673fa01c8b98297ea, 
postalCode=400093, st=Maharashtra, 
serialNumber=728EE27A70B8420502EE92D5F368C5
230BA2FADDB51F41EEC6D6F31BEB0084BD, 
cn=OMKAR DATTATRAY GIRKAR 
Date: 2024.01.03 19:47:52 +05'30'

05/01/2024

RAJENDRA 
HILAL PAGAR

Digitally signed by RAJENDRA HILAL PAGAR 
DN: c=IN, o=MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF 
GREATER MUMBAI, ou=BUILDING PROPOSAL, 
2.5.4.20=2b7cdb0530c4c3d5c35164f81102734
152cbbf8340a955ccd88781484db2ac75, 
postalCode=400093, st=Maharashtra, 
serialNumber=17B3FA6932B6E352F43F11F415
683E82CBC1EBA1DBE7345DA86F7C8A18E60E0
B, cn=RAJENDRA HILAL PAGAR 
Date: 2024.01.05 17:30:33 +05'30'
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1ST  TO 5TH FLOOR RERA CARPET

AREA LINE DIAGRAM WING - B (FLAT No. 2)

RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

1ST  TO  5TH  FLOOR

1)        0.23      X      1.05     =       0.24 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL CARPET AREA    =    46.62 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL  FLAT                   =   5 Nos.

 ADDITION

FLAT NO - 2               WING - B

2)        5.30      X      3.23     =     17.12 SQ.MTS.

3)        5.65      X      4.45     =     25.14 SQ.MTS.

4)        1.50      X      2.75     =       4.12 SQ.MTS.

6TH TO 13TH FLOOR RERA CARPET

AREA LINE DIAGRAM WING - B (FLAT No. 2)
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RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

6TH TO 13TH  FLOOR

1)        0.23      X      1.05     =       0.24 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL CARPET AREA    =    59.65 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL  FLAT                   =   8 Nos.

 ADDITION

FLAT NO - 2               WING - B

2)        5.30      X      3.23     =     17.12 SQ.MTS.

3)        5.65      X      4.45     =     25.14 SQ.MTS.

4)        4.70      X      3.65     =     17.15 SQ.MTS.
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RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

6TH  TO 12TH FLOOR

1)        0.23      X      1.05     =       0.24 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL CARPET AREA    =    59.65 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL  FLAT                   =   7 Nos.

 ADDITION

FLAT NO - 3               WING - B

2)        5.30      X      3.23     =     17.12 SQ.MTS.

3)        5.65      X      4.45     =     25.14 SQ.MTS.

4)        4.70      X      3.65     =     17.15 SQ.MTS.

6TH TO 13TH FLOOR RERA CARPET

AREA LINE DIAGRAM WING - B

(FLAT No. 3)
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SECTION - "B - B"

SCALE:- 1:100

SECTION - "C - C"

SCALE:- 1:100

TERRACE AT 14TH FLOOR

TERRACE AT 6TH FLOOR
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SHOEB
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SECTIONS - "B - B" , STAIRCASE AREA LINE DIAGRAM AND CALCULATION

A S H I M  K H A T R I

C - 501 /  502, EASTERN COURT,

JN. OF TEJPAL & PARLESHWAR  ROAD,

VILE PARLE (EAST),MUMBAI - 400 057.

P R O F O R M A -  B

CHE / WS / 1979 / K / 337 (NEW)

CHE / WS / 1979 / K / 337 (NEW)

Jaya D shah Partner of  M/s Aarsh

Developers.

9, Sharddhnand Sharma Chawl,Mitra Mandal Lane,

Khotwadi, santacruz (west), Mumbai - 400 054

PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT OF RESIDENTIAL BUILDING No. - 1 ON

PLOT BEARING C.T.S. No. 385-A, 385-C, 385-C/4 TO 385-C/9 OF VILLAGE

ANDHERI, BARFIWALA ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI.
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1ST  TO  13TH FLOOR RERA CARPET

AREA LINE DIAGRAM WING - B (FLAT No. 1)

RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

1ST TO 13TH FLOOR

1)        0.23      X      1.05     =       0.24 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL CARPET AREA    =    46.41 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL  FLAT                   =         13 Nos.

 ADDITION

FLAT NO - 1               WING - B

3)        3.70      X      3.23     =     11.95 SQ.MTS.

4)        4.55      X      5.40     =     24.57 SQ.MTS.

5)        1.60      X      1.50     =       2.40 SQ.MTS.

2)        1.60      X      4.53     =       7.25 SQ.MTS.
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1ST  TO  7TH AND 9TH TO 12 FLOOR RERA CARPET

AREA LINE DIAGRAM WING - B (FLAT No. 4)

RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

1ST TO 7TH AND 9TH TO 12TH FLOOR

1)        0.23      X      1.05     =       0.24 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL CARPET AREA    =    46.41 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL  FLAT                   =         11 Nos.

 ADDITION

FLAT NO - 4               WING - B

3)        3.70      X      3.23     =     11.95 SQ.MTS.

4)        4.55      X      5.40     =     24.57 SQ.MTS.

5)        1.60      X      1.50     =       2.40 SQ.MTS.

2)        1.60      X      4.53     =       7.25 SQ.MTS.
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1ST  TO 5TH FLOOR RERA CARPET

AREA LINE DIAGRAM WING - B (FLAT No.3)

RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

1ST  TO  5TH  FLOOR

1)        0.23      X      1.05     =       0.24 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL CARPET AREA    =    46.62 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL  FLAT                   =   5 Nos.

 ADDITION

FLAT NO - 3               WING - B

2)        5.30      X      3.23     =     17.12 SQ.MTS.

3)        5.65      X      4.45     =     25.14 SQ.MTS.

4)        1.50      X      2.75     =       4.12 SQ.MTS.

4
.
4

5
6

.
3

8

0.23

1
.
0

5

4.70 5.65

1

3

4

3
.
6

5

5

13TH FLOOR RERA CARPET

AREA LINE DIAGRAM

WING - B (FLAT No. 3)

1
.
5

3

2.57

5.30

2

RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION

13TH  FLOOR

1)        0.23      X      1.05     =       0.24 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL CARPET AREA    =    80.27 SQ.MTS.

TOTAL  FLAT                   =   1 No.

 ADDITION

FLAT NO - 3               WING - B

2)        2.57      X      1.53     =       3.93 SQ.MTS.

3)        5.30      X      6.38     =     33.81 SQ.MTS.

3)        5.65      X      4.45     =     25.14 SQ.MTS.

4)        4.70      X      3.65     =     17.15 SQ.MTS.
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THIS PLANS TO BE READ WITH THE LETTER ISSUED

UNDER NO.[CHE / WS / 1979 / K / 337 (NEW)

Dtd.

THIS CANCELS  APPROVAL OF  THE PREVIOUS  PLANS
SANCTIONED
UNDER No.CHE / WS / 1979 / K / 337 (NEW)

DATE:  14-08-2023

S.E.(B.P.) K/W S2
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